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1 Ossowski Jonni WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt 25 25 20 25 75
2 Schönfeld Nick VSC Klingenthal 20 20 15 20 60
3 Grünert Robin WSG Rodewisch 15 25 40
4 Tittel Adrian WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt 10 12 12 34
5 Müller Raphael SC Sohland 15 15 30
6 Fechler Lukas TSV 1861 Spitzkunnersdorf 12 12
6 Kern Franz FSV 07 Rittersgrün 12 12
8 Ossowski Marlon WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt 11 11
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1 Hoyer Eric SV Zschopau 25 20 25 25 70
2 Herold Florian VSC Klingenthal 20 15 15 20 55
3 Lehmann Moritz VSC Klingenthal 15 25 11 11 51
4 Eichelberger Toni VSC Klingenthal 12 12 12 15 39
5 Mautsch Tom SC Sohland 10 10 8 12 32
6 Flügel Rico WSG Rodewisch 11 20 31
7 Weissmann Mikel WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt 11 7 6 9 27
7 Haustein Tom WSV Grüna 9 10 8 27
9 Bässler Toni SV Lok Eilenburg 8 7 15
10 Baier Fabian WSC Erzgebirge Oberwiesenthal 5 7 12
11 Gärtner Cetric SV Zschopau 10 10
12 Piossek Lukas SV Lok Eilenburg 5 4 9
12 Tesmer Max SV Lok Eilenburg 9 9
14 Schubert Fritz Fortuna Pöhla 6 7
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1 Schmieder Hans WSV Grüna 25 25 25 20 75
2 Fischer Jakob SSV Geyer 20 20 20 25 65
3 Müller Benedict SC Sohland 12 10 12 15 37
4 Glasser Lucas WSV Grüna 8 11 12 31
5 Gerisch Tom WSG Rodewisch 15 15 30
6 Göbel Toni WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt 11 7 10 28
7 Hendel Moritz SG Medizin Bad Elster 9 9 18
8 Lebelt Justus SC Kottmar 15 15
9 Fuchs Eric SV Stützengrün 12 12
10 Parvu Jonas SG Medizin Bad Elster 11 11
10 Schmidt Fabian SV Lok Eilenburg 11 11
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1 Siegemund Nick VSC Klingenthal 25 20 25 20 70
1 Ludwig Sebastian VSC Klingenthal 20 25 15 25 70
3 Willimowski Jona SSV Scheibenberg 11 15 20 10 46
4 Ziron Jeremy VSC Klingenthal 15 12 11 15 42
5 Schönherr Luca VSC Klingenthal 12 12 12 36
6 Ritscher Lorenz SC Sohland 9 11 8 9 29
7 Hauke Camillo SV Lok Eilenburg 5 10 11 26
8 Valdorf Felix WSV Grüna 3 9 8 20
9 Fuchs Stefan SG Medizin Bad Elster 10 8 18
10 Wagner Niklas VSC Klingenthal 10 10
11 Neuschl Erik FSV 07 Rittersgrün 9 9
12 Ehm Bastel WSC Erzgebirge Oberwiesenthal 7 7
13 Bäßler Tim SV Lok Eilenburg 6 6
14 Storm-Johannsen Lucas WSG Rodewisch 4 4
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1 Westerbeek Tim SC Sohland 25 25 25 25 75
2 Weigel Justin SV Zschopau 20 15 20 15 55
3 Kopp Tim SG Medizin Bad Elster 15 11 15 20 46
4 Baier Dominik WSC Erzgebirge Oberwiesenthal12 5 12 11 29
5 Maaß Danny WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt 11 4 11 12 27
6 Jäger Max SSV Scheibenberg 20 20
7 Roth John SV Stützengrün 12 12
8 Sommer Arthur SV Pöhla 10 10
9 Weigelt Karl SV Zschopau 9 9
10 Limbecker Fabian WSG Rodewisch 8 8
11 Unger Nils SV Stützengrün 7 7
12 Kunath Florian SV Lok Eilenburg 6 6
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1 Pfordte Maximilian WSV Grüna 15 11 25 25 61
2 Schaale Max SV Zschopau 12 15 20 15 50
3 Eßbach Philip WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt 25 8 15 12 48
4 Kaufmann Erik WSC Erzgebirge Oberwiesenthal11 20 11 9 42
5 Welde Jonas SC Sohland 20 10 10 11 41
6 Tunger Björn SG Medizin Bad Elster 12 20 32
7 Dietel Tobias WSC Erzgebirge Oberwiesenthal8 5 9 7 29
8 Weigel Cedrik SV Pöhla 25 25
9 Hauke Niclas SV Lok Eilenburg 7 8 8 23
10 Frischmann Erik WSV Grüna 10 9 19
11 Päßler Hans SV Pöhla 12 12
12 Hermann Martin VSC Klingenthal 10 10
13 Schultheiß Richard WSV Grüna 9 9
14 Schuhknecht Philipp WSV Grüna 6 6
14 Wittek Fritz SV Lok Eilenburg 6 6
16 Piossek Alexander SV Lok Eilenburg 4 4
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1 Nowak Jenny SC Sohland 20 25 25 15 70
2 Kübler Lilly WSV Grüna 25 20 20 20 65
3 Voigt Jessica TSV 1861 Spitzkunnersdorf 12 15 11 25 52
4 Stephani Pauline WSV Grüna 20 11 15 12 46
5 Müller Sandra WSV Grüna 12 12 11 35
6 Westerbeek Lilly SC Sohland 11 10 21
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1 Lancho Arantxa WSC Erzgebirge Oberwiesenthal25 25 25 75
2 Freitag Selina SV Fortuna Pöhla 15 15 20 15 50
3 Holland Juliane SC Kottmar 20 12 12 44
4 Kölling Michelle VSC Klingenthal 25 25
5 Piossek Maria SV Lok Eilenburg 11 11 22
6 Fuchs Sarah SV Stützengrün 20 20
6 Köhler Miriam SC Sohland 20 20



6. Sachsen-Pokal- Nordische Kombination 2010 JG `97-älterJG 2003Mädchen 3

Pl Name Vorname Verein S
pi

tz
ku

nn
er

sd
or

f 
12

.0
6.

20
10

O
be

rw
ie

se
nt

ha
l 

A
th

le
tik

te
st

 
21

.0
8.

20
10

R
od

ew
is

ch
  

28
.0

8.
20

10

Jo
ha

nn
st

ad
t 

18
.0

9.
20

10

Gesamt-      
wertung 

1 Stoll Franziska SC Kottmar 25 25 25 25 75
2 Kraus Henriette WSC Erzgebirge Oberwiesenthal20 10 20 20 50
3 Gläser Julia VSC Klingenthal 12 9 15 12 36
4 Buchmann Jasmin VSC Klingenthal 11 8 12 15 35
5 Guth Elisabeth WSV Grüna 15 12 27
6 Polovic Anja SV Stützengrün 20 20
7 Schröder Madeline SV Stützengrün 15 15
8 Schuhknecht Maria WSV Grüna 11 11
9 Branstner Cindy-Ailien SG Medizin Bad Elster 7 7


